Corrigan/Robinson/Osborn/Hartford/New Haven/Garner Cl/Bridgeport CC
PRELIMINARY/REVOCATION HEARING
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CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET

Friday, September 24, 2021
Start Time: 9:00 AM

This meeting/hearing will take place at 55 West Main Street with all inmates/parolees appearing via video from the correctional facility listed on this docket. Due to the COVID-19

pandemic, public access to this is via video link or available only via meeting via the conference call number posted on the BOPP's website.

HEARING EXAMINER:
Ms. Caitlin Meisinger

INMATE NAME

9:00AM

CASIANO, WILBERTO

COLON, PABLO

HUPPE, KEITH

HACKNEY, DAVID

10:30AM

THIBODEAU, CHRISTOPHER

PARADIS, MATTHEW

GRISWOLD, ERIC

KALIN, TRAVIS

11:45 AM

SUAREZ, JOAQUIN

HAYES, SHAQUON

Distribution Date: September 22, 2021

INMATE NUMBER

265660

235363

382502

253626

326959

404673

228116

379138

299597

287690

PUBLIC DEFENDERS:
Mr. Alfonzo Sirica
Ms. Elisa L. Villa

EACILITY

NEW HAVEN

GARNER

HARTFORD

ROBINSON

CORRIGAN

CORRIGAN

CORRIGAN

CORRIGAN

BRIDGEPORT

BRIDGEPORT

HEARING TYPE

PRELIMINARY

PRELIMINARY

PRELIMINARY

SP REVOCATION

PRELIMINARY

REVOCATION

PRELIMINARY

PRELIMINARY

PRELIMINARY

SP REVOCATION

OFFICER OF THE DAY:
Ms. Donna Gomez

ATTENDING

Parole Officer Montoya

Attorney Elisa L. Villa

Attorney Elisa L. Villa

Attorney Elisa L. Villa

Attorney Elisa L. Villa

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Diakon

Phone: 203-805-6683
Fax: 203-805-6652



