

## OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET Corrigan/Robinson/Osborn/Hartford/New Haven/Garner CI/Bridgeport CC

PRELIMINARY/REVOCATION HEARING Friday, September 24, 2021 Start Time: 9:00 AM

This meeting/hearing will take place at 55 West Main Street with all inmates/parolees appearing via video from the correctional facility listed on this docket. Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, public access to this is via video link or available only via meeting via the conference call number posted on the BOPP's website.

HEARING EXAMINER:
Ms. Caitlin Meisinger PUBLIC DEFENDERS: OFFICER OF THE DAY: Ms. Donna Gomez

Mr. Alfonzo Sirica Ms. Elisa L. Villa

INMATE NAME	INMATE NUMBER	<u>FACILITY</u>	HEARING TYPE	<u>ATTENDING</u>
9:00AM				
CASIANO, WILBERTO	265660	NEW HAVEN	PRELIMINARY	Parole Officer Montoya
COLON, PABLO	235363	GARNER	PRELIMINARY	
HUPPE, KEITH	382502	HARTFORD	PRELIMINARY	
HACKNEY, DAVID	253626	ROBINSON	SP REVOCATION	Attorney Elisa L. Villa
<u>10:30AM</u>				
THIBODEAU, CHRISTOPHER	326959	CORRIGAN	PRELIMINARY	
PARADIS, MATTHEW	404673	CORRIGAN	REVOCATION	Attorney Elisa L. Villa
GRISWOLD, ERIC	228116	CORRIGAN	PRELIMINARY	
KALIN, TRAVIS	379138	CORRIGAN	PRELIMINARY	Attorney Elisa L. Villa
<u>11:45 AM</u>				
SUAREZ, JOAQUIN	299597	BRIDGEPORT	PRELIMINARY	
HAYES, SHAQUON	287690	BRIDGEPORT	SP REVOCATION	Attorney Elisa L. Villa